

Pitney Bowes Credit Corporation



. 2003 JUL 28 🏳 12: 29

BRENDA ROTHWELL NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS PO BOX 4000 FERNANDINA FL 32035-4000

Date:

July 24, 2003

Rental Account No: 4575818 402

Thank you for your order and the opportunity to serve your company. Pitney Bowes and Pitney Bowes Credit Corporation (PBCC) are dedicated to your total satisfaction and are committed to providing you with the finest products, backed by the highest quality care and service.

PBCC is pleased to acknowledge acceptance of your offer to utilize our Term Rental Agreement program for your Pitney Bowes Equipment needs. We are committed to providing fast, accurate and courteous responses to any of your financing questions.

Shortly, you will receive your first invoice. Our records show that you agreed to the payment schedule (which includes the deferred interest), shown below. Please review this information at your earliest convenience and contact us at 1-800-288-2357, if you have any questions.

Equipment Description:	MAILING SYSTEM		
Equipment Location:	213 NASSAU PLACE	YULEE	FL 32097
Deferred Interest:	\$1,287.00		
	Payments	Frequency	Total Payment *
First	48	Monthly	\$336.00

<sup>\*</sup> plus applicable sales and use taxes.

Please note that your invoices will be sent to the mailing address of this letter. Return all remittances to: PBI, P. O. Box 856179, Louisville, KY 40285-6179.

Our office hours are 8:30 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Eastern Time. If you have any questions or comments, please call us at 1-800-288-2357.

Sincerely,

Debra Ezekiel

Government Operations Manager